Only two (2) vehicles may be used in association with the home occupationoccupancy 
and they shall be capable of being parked in the garage (or regularly parked areas normally 
used by the resident). The vehicles used for the home occupationoccupancy shall be limited 
to a maximum gross vehicle weight rating of twelve thousand (12,000) pounds or six (6) 
tons. 

E.   The number of square feet used for conducting the home occupationoccupancy, 
whether in the residence or other permitted structure, shall not exceed twenty five percent 
(25%) of the total area of the residence, plus attached garage, not to exceed five hundred